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aAhOS00000CyUuUO0AF, Ankit Kumar

Residential

S/O Chandra Dev Pandey, Near by - Rampurwa
mathH.No-4, Ward No-5, Vill- Rampurwa, Post-
Rampurwa Bazar, P.S- Govindganj, Dist-EAST
CHAMPARAN , State- BIHAR , India, WEST
CHAMPARAN, BIHAR(NORTH), 845458

Entity not contacted and not available at the address

No Name Board seen

VERIFIED BY R001312919 , RESIDENTIAL
VERIFICATION OF APL ANKIT KUMAR, VISTED AT
ADDRESS S/O CHANDRA DEV PANDEY, NEAR BY
- RAMPURWA MATHH.NO-4, WARD NO-5, VILL-
RAMPURWA, POST- RAMPURWA BAZAR, P.S-
GOVINDGANJ, DIST-EAST CHAMPARAN , STATE-
BIHAR , INDIA, WEST CHAMPARAN,
BIHAR(NORTH), 845458, ENTITY NOT CONTACTED
AND NOT AVAILABLE AT THE ADDRESS, NO
NAME BOARD SEEN. , CALL PICKED, CALL
REMARK : CUSTOMER IS NOT AVAILABLE AT THE
ADDRESS. ADDRESS ISSUE NA , TPC NAME NA, ,
RESIDENT TYPE BUILDING, NBHR HOOD AREA
RESIDENTIAL, LOCALITY MIDDLE CLASS, TPC
CONFIRMED GIVEN ADDRESS IS FAKE, NO SUCH
KIND OF PERSON HE KNOWS, HENCE ON THE
BEHLAF ABOVE REMARKS VERIFICATION IS
FAILED. LOCATION , LT 26.5540894, LG 84.6207996

Building

Owned

Jan/2022



Neighbourhood

7b Residential
Area
8 Locality Middle Class
Third Party
9 Confirmation NA
Name of Person
10 Contacted NA
11 Untraceable NA
Reason
Person
12 Designation
Other relevant
13 details which
you would like to
share
14 Gist Discussion costumer not available at the address
15 GPS Location 1, SH 54, Manguraha, Radhiya, Bihar 845458, India
Important - Mandatory to be filled
1 Date and Time of Visit 07-05-2025 16:48:06
2 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
3 Name of Checker for FV Report
4 Signature of Checker for FV Report
5 * Verification Status Negative
6 * Overall opinion on the account activity.
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